
Mariemont Junior High School Mariemont Junior High School
Buses 03 Buses 5 & 9

Mariemont Junior High
Bus 02

Mariemont Junior High
Bus 08

Mariemont Junior High
Bus 05

5 9
P/U Stop Location D/O P/U Stop Location D/O

P/U Stop Location D/O

P/U Stop Location D/O

N/A Wooster & Harvard Acres 3:15 7:17 Elm & Elm Ct. 3:15
7:23 Pleasant & Fieldhouse WY 3:16 7:19 Elm & Princeton 3:16
7:24 Pleasant & Mariemont Ave. 3:17 7:21 Elm & Franklin 3:17
7:25 Midden Wy & Miami Bluff 3:18 7:22 Elm & Stanton 3:18
7:26 Miami Bluff & Cachepit Wy 3:19 7:23 Elm & Douglas 3:19
7:27 Miami Bluff & Flintpoint 3:20 7:25 Elm & Marietta 3:21
7:28 Miami Bluff & Mound 3:21 7:26 Marietta & Floral 3:22
7:29 Miami Bluff & Mt. Vernon 3:22 7:27 Marietta & Yale 3:23
7:30 Mt. Vernon & Indian View 3:23 7:28 Marietta & Lexington 3:24
7:30 East & Crystal Springs 3:24 7:29 Marietta & Miami 3:25
7:41 Oak & Maple NA 7:30 Stanton & Lexington 3:26

7:31 Stanton & Yale 3:27
7:32 Stanton & Floral 3:28
7:33 Stanton & Myrtle 3:29

7:05 Wooster Lane 3:12
7:06 8362 Wooster Pike 3:13
7:08 Herritage Hills Office 3:14 7:04 Wooster & Wrenwood 3:14
7:10 Mariemont Trail 3:15 7:05 149 Wrenwood 3:15
7:13 Ashley Oaks & Ashley View 3:20 7:06 Wrenwood & Kent 3:16
7:18 Mariemont Landing Mailboxes 3:08 7:07 Wooster & Kris 3:17
7:19 7208/7210 Mariemont Cres 7:08 Wooster & Melissa 3:18
7:21 Wooster & Pocahontas NA 7:09 Western & Park 3:18
7:22 Miami & Rembold NA 7:10 Elm & Denison 3:20
7:23 Rembold & Petoskey NA 7:12 Amherst & Yale 3:22
7:23 Rembold & Pocahontas NA 7:14 Amherst & Lexington 3:23
7:23 Pocahontas & Hiawatha NA 7:15 Amherst & Miami 3:24
7:24 Hiawatha & Petoskey NA 7:17 Miami & Oxford 3:25
7:25 Bramble Hill & Joan NA 7:19 Miami & Terrace Place 3:26
7:26 Bramble Hill & Grove NA 7:20 Terrace Place & New 3:27

Grove & Grace 7:21 Terrace Place & Oxford 3:28
Murray & Berwick 7:22 Terrace Place & Rugby Av. 3:29

7:24 Elm & Washington 3:30
7:28 Indian Hill & Redbird 3:33
7:29 Fieldhouse & Windingbrook 3:35
7:32 718 Wooster 3:36
7:33 Wooster & Marian 3:37
7:34 Wooster & Orchard Hill 3:40

NA Oak & Chestnut 3:07
NA Oak & Maple 3:08
NA Berwick & Murray 3:11
NA Grove & Grace 3:12
NA Grove & Bramble Hill 3:13
NA Bramble Hill & Joan 3:15
NA Rembold & Petosky 3:17
NA Rembold & Pocahontas 3:18
NA East & Miami 3:19
NA Thorndike & West 3:20
NA Plainville & Chestnut 3:22

7:26 NA

7:28 NA


